ESF HOUCHES (LES) : Fleche du 22/03/2012

Edité le 27/04/2024 a 10h24

Ouvreur
TRIPARD ISA
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Tps Réalisé | Tps Base

4.00

28.92

27.80

o'

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

50.00%

55.00%

Temps 31.97 35.59 38.92 41.71 43.10

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|PAYOT SAMY M| 2000 BEN 29.15 4.83 Or 8.68
2| GONCALVES VALENTIN M| 1999 BEN 29.65 6.63 Or 10.48
3|CANTELE ERIKA F| 2000 BEN 29.70 6.81 Or 10.66
4(LEPIN LILIAN M| 2000 BEN 29.80 7.17 Or 11.02
5(VAINER FLYNN M| 2000 BEN 29.90 7.53 Or 11.38
6| PALLANDRE EMILE M| 1999 BEN 30.14 8.39 Or 12.24
7|LATTION PAUL M| 1999 BEN 30.27 8.86 Or 12.71
8 |SALARIS OLIVIER M| 2000 BEN 31.43 13.03 Or 16.88
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